SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
C430 MULTI-HAZARD PAPR SYSTEM
C430 MULTI-HAZARD PAPR SYSTEM
NIOSH Approved:
TC-23C-2321
The new SafetyTech C430 Multi-Hazard system is a high air flow
Powered Air Purifying Respirator (PAPR) offering those exposed to
potentially dangerous respiratory threats the ability to perform

SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
C430 MULTI-HAZARD PAPR SYSTEM
Ordering Information:
• Order by Kit number. All parts under “Composed of” are included in the kit.
• Choose batt n, or additional accesso t number(s) separately. ery solution, storage optio ries and list par
Part Number Description
M-60183-001 lti-Hazard PAPR Kit C430 Mu
Composed of:
M-60165-001 C430 Blower, Single Speed Toggle
10072237
3-required per system
SafetyTech GME Multi-Gas / HE Cartridge
/OV/SD) (HE/AM/CD/CL/FM/HC/HS/MA
S-30112-001 Airflow Indicator (AFI) 4-6 CFM
S-40076-001 Butyl Hood w/ Lightweight Butyl Covered Hose
S-30021-001 Decon Waist Belt 70” L x 2” W
S-30132-001 or Waist Belt Comfort Pad f
Optional Accessories:
S-10079-001 Molded Carrying Case 19” x 14” x 71/8”
S-45126-001 SafetyTech Canvas Storage w 3 zipp
pockets
ered
M-20020-001 LiSO2 Battery Pack Assy (BA 5800)
S-20110-001 Li-Ion, Rechargeable Battery Pack
S-20102-001 NiMH Rechargeable Battery Pack (off-board)
S-20101-001 Battery Adapter w/3-Socket Connector
(used with NiMH Battery Pack)
S-20106-001 Li-Ion Battery Charger w/Barrel Plug
S-20103-001 NiMH Rapid Battery Charger w
Connector
/3-Socket
S-30019-001 Web Waist Belt 60” L x 2” W
SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462